

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITINO (C) NO. 144 OF 2006 IN C.A. NOS. 3492-3294 OF 2005

DAKSHINAMURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K.DAS I.A.S & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and directions and office report)

WITH

Con. Petition (C) No. 96 of 2007 in C.A. Nos. 3492-3494 of 2005

(With appln. for interim relief and permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) No. 11829 of 2008

(with appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) No. D23593 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 15/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

CC No. 96/07 Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.V. S. Naik, Adv.
Mr. K.T. Anannarayan, Adv.
Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

WP(C) D No. 23593 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Amir Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ms. Bimola Devi, Adv. for

2

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Haranahalli, AG
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandkumar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Patil, Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan ,Adv
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tenzin Tsening, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice Cyriac Joseph is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master