

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.144/2006 In C.A.NOS.3492-3494/2005

DAKSHINAMURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K.DAS I.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No.96/2007 In C.A.Nos.3492-3494/2005 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No.11829/2008 (IV-A)

CONMT.PET.(C)..... D.No.26236/2008 In C.A.Nos.3492-3494/2005 (IV-A)

C.A.Nos.969-973/2013 (IV-A)

C.A.Nos.976-978/2013 (IV-A)

S.L.P.(C).....CC Nos.10129-10130/2014 (IV-A)

Date : 17-07-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. K.T. Ananthraman, Adv.
Mr. Gururaj Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
for M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Dutt, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Ms. Shruti Chaganti, Adv.
Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Rijuk Sarkar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aishwary Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Ms. Suman Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for further hearing tomorrow, i.e., 18.7.2019.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS